Dane aktualne na dzień: 24-06-2025 00:32
Link do produktu: https://sosos.pl/tv-set-acc-wall-mount-black24-40-led-w220-neomounts-p-36173.html
Tv Set Acc Wall Mount
BLACK/24-40" LED-W220
Neomounts
Cena 187,16 zł
Dostępność Dostępny
Czas wysyłki 24 godziny
Numer katalogowy 1151766
Kod EAN 8717371442972
Objętność brutto 0.002184 cubm
Jednostkowa waga brutto 1 kg
Category Code MAS
Szerokość opakowania
wysyłkowego
12 cm
Wysokość opakowania
wysyłkowego
6.5 cm
Unit Box Length 0.28
Kolor Czarny
Tekst na mowę Tak
Pasuje do rozmiarów ekranów 22-40"
Strona glówna dostawcy http://en.newstar.eu/av-mou
nts/flat-screen-mounts/wall-
mounts/newstar-flat-screen-
wall-mount-42/?alstart=0
Ilość w opakowaniu 1
Jednostkowa waga netto 0.9 kg
CnCode 83021000
Głębokość opakowania
wysyłkowego
28 cm
Waga opakowania wysyłkowego 1 kg
Unit Box Width 0.12
Unit Box Height 0.065
TMC Tak
Maks. waga 50 kg
ManufacturerCode LED-W220
Odległość od ściany 3.9 cm
wygenerowano w programie shopGold
Opis produktu
The NewStar wall mount, model LED-W220 is a tiltable wall mount for flat screens up to 40”. This mount is a great choice
when you want the ultimate viewing flexibility with your flat screen. NewStars’ tilt (10°) technology allows the mount to
change to any viewing angle to fully benefit from the capabilities of the flat screen. Depth of this mount is 4 centimetres.
NewStar LED-W220 is suitable for screens up to 40" (100 cm). The weight capacity of this product is 50 kg each screen. The
wall mount is suitable for screens that meet VESA hole pattern 100x100 to 200x200mm. Different hole patterns can be
covered using NewStar VESA adapter plates.
Create a clean design ambiance for your flat screen TV in the living room, bedroom or home cinema.
All installation material is included with the product.
Screens: 1
Screen size: 22-40"
Max. weight:50 kg
Distance to wall: 39mm
VESA minimum: 100x100mm
VESA maximum: 200x200mm
Tilt: 10°
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
wygenerowano w programie shopGold